

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7576 OF 2024

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7575 OF 2024

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram Alias Raju Sitaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 471 OF 2023

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram Sitaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) District Satara AndRESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 1013 OF 2019

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And OrsAPPLICANT

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT
Ors

Adv. M. D. Modgi for Petitioner

Ms. R. A. Salunkhe, AGP for State-Respondent No. 3

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN JAMDAR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE, JJ

DATE : 6th May, 2024

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over
to 14/07/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)