

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And Ors ....PETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7576 OF 2024

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And Ors ....PETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7575 OF 2024

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram Alias Raju Sitaram Pawar And Ors ....PETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 471 OF 2023

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram Sitaram Pawar And Ors ....PETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) District Satara AndRESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 1013 OF 2019

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And Ors ....APPLICANT

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT  
Ors

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE K.R. SHRIRAM &  
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE JITENDRA  
SHANTILAL JAIN, JJ

**DATE :** 18th July, 2024

**P.C. :**

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 25/07/2024. Interim order,  
if any, to continue till then.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**