

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7576 OF 2024

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7575 OF 2024

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram Alias Raju Sitaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 471 OF 2023

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram Sitaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) District Satara AndRESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 1013 OF 2019

In

Writ Petition 2985 OF 2019

Rajaram @ Raju Sitaram Pawar And OrsAPPLICANT

V/S

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And...RESPONDENT
Ors

Mr. Mayuresh D. Modgi for Petitioner

Mr. S. L. Babar AGP for Respondent No.1 to 4

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE K.R. SHRIRAM &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE JITENDRA
SHANTILAL JAIN, JJ

DATE : 8th August, 2024

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)